PHONE NOS.

PORT AUTHORITY OF TRINIDAD & TOBAGO

ADDRESS

SCARBOROUGH 639-2417/2668
PORT OF SPAIN 623-9353 EXT. 215/212/211

2021 NOVEMBER

P.O. BOX 46 SCARBOROUGH
P.O. BOX 549 PORT OF SPAIN

ENQUIRIES: 627- 5257

SCHEDULE OF FERRY SAILING
FOR THE PERIOD 2021 NOVEMBER 1ST - 30TH

FROM PORT OF SPAIN TO SCARBOROUGH

MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

SUN
MON
TUE

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

28th
29th
30th

1. ALL MOTOR VEHICLES MUST BE CHECKED IN THREE (3) HOURS BEFORE SCHEDULED DEPARTURE TIMES.
ALL FOOT PASSENGERS MUST CHECK IN TWO (2) HOURS BEFORE SCHEDULED DEPARTURE TIMES.
NO DISEMBARKATION IS ALLOWED AT PORT OF DEPARTURE AFTER BOARDING.

THE PLAYING OF RADIOS OR TAPES ON THE SHIP IS PROHIBITED.
THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
VESSELS ASSIGNED TO THE FERRY SERVICE ARE INTERCHANGEABLE WITHOUT NOTICE AT THE AUTHORITY’S DISCRETION.
BOARDING OF PASSENGERS AND VEHICLES CEASE FIFTEEN (15) MINUTES BEFORE SCHEDULED DEPARTURE TIMES.
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Divali Day

FROM SCARBOROUGH TO PORT OF SPAIN
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PORT AUTHORITY OF TRINIDAD & TOBAGO

ADDRESS
P.O. BOX 46 SCARBOROUGH
P.O. BOX 549 PORT OF SPAIN

PHONE NOS.

SCARBOROUGH 639-2417/2668
PORT OF SPAIN 623-9353 EXT. 215/212/211

2021 NOVEMBER

ENQUIRIES: 627- 5257

SCHEDULE OF FERRY SAILING
FOR THE PERIOD 2021 NOVEMBER 1ST - 30TH

BUCCOO REEF

FROM PORT OF SPAIN TO SCARBOROUGH

MON 1st
TUE 2nd
WED 3rd
THU 4th
FRI 5th
SAT 6th
SUN 7th
MON 8th
TUE 9th
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THU 11th
FRI 12th
SAT 13th
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TUE 16th
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THU 18th
FRI 19th
SAT 20th
SUN 21st
MON 22nd
TUE 23rd
WED 24th
THU 25th
FRI 26th
SAT 27th
SUN 28th
MON 29th
TUE 30th

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

1. ALL MOTOR VEHICLES MUST BE CHECKED IN THREE (3) HOURS BEFORE SCHEDULED DEPARTURE TIMES.
ALL FOOT PASSENGERS MUST CHECK IN TWO (2) HOURS BEFORE SCHEDULED DEPARTURE TIMES.
NO DISEMBARKATION IS ALLOWED AT PORT OF DEPARTURE AFTER BOARDING.

THE PLAYING OF RADIOS OR TAPES ON THE SHIP IS PROHIBITED.
THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
VESSELS ASSIGNED TO THE FERRY SERVICE ARE INTERCHANGEABLE WITHOUT NOTICE AT THE AUTHORITY’S DISCRETION.
BOARDING OF PASSENGERS AND VEHICLES CEASE FIFTEEN (15) MINUTES BEFORE SCHEDULED DEPARTURE TIMES.
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Divali Day

FROM SCARBOROUGH TO PORT OF SPAIN
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PHONE NOS.

PORT AUTHORITY OF TRINIDAD & TOBAGO

ADDRESS

SCARBOROUGH
PORT OF SPAIN

2021 NOVEMBER

623-9353 EXT. 215/212/211

639-2417/2668

P.O. BOX 46 SCARBOROUGH
P.O. BOX 549 PORT OF SPAIN

ENQUIRIES: 627- 5257

SCHEDULE OF FERRY SAILING
FOR THE PERIOD 2021 NOVEMBER 1ST - 30TH

GALLEONS PASSAGE

FROM PORT OF SPAIN TO SCARBOROUGH

TUE
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TUE
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TUE

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

2nd
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9th
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FROM SCARBOROUGH TO PORT OF SPAIN
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16th
17th
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30th

ALL MOTOR VEHICLES MUST BE CHECKED IN THREE (3) HOURS BEFORE SCHEDULED DEPARTURE TIMES.
ALL FOOT PASSENGERS MUST CHECK IN TWO (2) HOURS BEFORE SCHEDULED DEPARTURE TIMES.
NO DISEMBARKATION IS ALLOWED AT PORT OF DEPARTURE AFTER BOARDING.

THE PLAYING OF RADIOS OR TAPES ON THE SHIP IS PROHIBITED.

THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

VESSELS ASSIGNED TO THE FERRY SERVICE ARE INTERCHANGEABLE WITHOUT NOTICE AT THE AUTHORITY’S DISCRETION.
BOARDING OF PASSENGERS AND VEHICLES CEASE FIFTEEN (15) MINUTES BEFORE SCHEDULED DEPARTURE TIMES.
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PHONE NOS.

PORT AUTHORITY OF TRINIDAD & TOBAGO

ADDRESS

SCARBOROUGH
PORT OF SPAIN

2021 NOVEMBER

639-2417/2668

623-9353 EXT. 215/212/211

P.O. BOX 46 SCARBOROUGH
P.O. BOX 549 PORT OF SPAIN

ENQUIRIES: 627- 5257

SCHEDULE OF FERRY SAILING
FOR THE PERIOD 2021 NOVEMBER 1ST - 30TH

CABO STAR

FROM PORT OF SPAIN TO SCARBOROUGH

MON
TUE
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THU
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30th

1. ALL MOTOR VEHICLES MUST BE CHECKED IN THREE (3) HOURS BEFORE SCHEDULED DEPARTURE TIMES.
ALL FOOT PASSENGERS MUST CHECK IN TWO (2) HOURS BEFORE SCHEDULED DEPARTURE TIMES.
NO DISEMBARKATION IS ALLOWED AT PORT OF DEPARTURE AFTER BOARDING.

THE PLAYING OF RADIOS OR TAPES ON THE SHIP IS PROHIBITED.
THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
VESSELS ASSIGNED TO THE FERRY SERVICE ARE INTERCHANGEABLE WITHOUT NOTICE AT THE AUTHORITY’S DISCRETION.
BOARDING OF PASSENGERS AND VEHICLES CEASE FIFTEEN (15) MINUTES BEFORE SCHEDULED DEPARTURE TIMES.
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